Budget template

Income, expenditure, assets and
liabilities




Assets & liabilities

Liabilities (outstanding balances)

Mortgages

Mortgage (buy to let)

Mortgage (buy to let)

Mortgage (business)

Total

Partner 1

£10.00

£90.00

Partner 2

£133.00

£50.00

£192.00

Joint

£130.00

£4.00

£144.00

Total

£149.00

£213.00

£64.00

£373.00
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